Page 1
CG52B
Contact Treatment Grease
CG52B is part of the ‘CG’ series of Contact Lubricants, designed an extension of the extremely popular 2X
range. The main advantages of these products are reduced contact resistance (even on extremely heavy
usage), improved plastics compatibility and improved mechanical lubrication. CG52B is suitable for use on
either moving or static contacts of all metal types.
• Good stability in a range of conditions; used in automotive wiring loom applications

Flash Point (COC ASTM D 92 (°C)) 230
Page 2
Packing  Order Code   Shelf Life Container Dimension
35ml Syringe  CG52B35SL  48 months
1 Kg Bulk  CG52B01K  72 months
5 Kg Bulk  CG52B05K  72 months
12.5 Kg Bulk  CG52B12.5K  72 months 254mm (inside diameter) x 330mm (height)
25 Kg Bulk  CG52B25K   72 months 305mm (inside diameter) x 406mm (height)
The 12.5 and25 kg grease drums have parallel sides for use with “follower plate” dispensing equipment for
automated manufacturing lines.
Directions for Use
Before final treatment with Electrolube lubricants, contact surfaces should be clean and dry.  For general